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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

SA Barnett Roger Facility Operation ‐ 
Springfield Only

149 Park Central Sq. Springfield, MO Roger.Barnett@oa.mo.gov 417‐895‐6314

SA Collins Timmy Facilities Operations 
Contractors‐Northwest 
Region

Fletcher Daniels State 
Office Building, 615 
East Thirteenth Street

Kansas City, MO 64106 timmy.collins@oa.mo.gov 816‐889‐2076

SA Jacobs Paula Facilities Operations‐
Contractors

301 W.High Street Rm 
730

Jefferson City, MO 65101 paula.jacobs@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐0461

SA Beasley Dianne Employees and Interns 301 W.High Street Rm 
730

Jefferson City, MO 65101 dianne.beasley@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐1034

SA Thompson Jonathan Custodial Contractors Only 301 W.High Street Rm 
730

Jefferson City, MO 65101 jonathan.thompson@oa.mo.g
ov

573‐526‐1136

SA Rucker Louis Facilities Operations 
Contractors‐Eastern Region

Wainwright State 
Office Building, 111 
North Seventh Street

St. Louis, MO 63101 Louis.Rucker@oa.mo.gov 314‐340‐6804

AA Hill Mark Director 301 W.High Street Rm 
740

Jefferson City, MO 65101 mark.hill@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐1034
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY
POC = POINT OF CONTACT


